Overall Results:

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Helm / Crew

Boat Name

Chris Bateman / Lucy Loughton Squirrel

Nick Craig / Toby Lewis

Craig Garmston / Paul Fleming

Brent Frankcombe / Leigh
Dunston

Richie Reynolds / Lissa
McMillan

Glenn Cardwell / Karen Branch

Nick Richardson / Liam
Tassicker

Tony Blackmore / Jamie
Dawson

Sophie Hunt / Andy Payne

Stephen Miller / Adrian
Beswick

Harken

Snatch

Demon

The Nude

Bandit

The Hitcher

Admiral's Bunk

Hunt Leather

Rocketship

SailNo Club
IRL 774 MBSC
GBR Frensham
801 Burghfield
AUS
fety B h

375 Safety Beach SC
AUS

Safety Beach SC
378
AUS
800 WSC
AUS

Y
793 C
AUS Leven Yacht Club
372
GBR
88 Starcross YC
AUS RSYS
778
AUS . .
292 Midway Point SC

R1

1st

3rd

2nd

6th

4th

5th

9th

7th

8th

R2

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

7th

6th

5th

8th

9th

R3

6th

2nd

1st

3rd

5th

4th

11th

7th

9th

R4

1st

2nd

3rd

6th

4th

5th

8th

10th

11th

15th 10th DNF 7th

R5 R6

1st 2nd

2nd 1st

3rd 3rd

4th DNF

11th 6th

9th 4th

5th 5th

8th 9th

10th 8th

R7

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

5th

6th

7th

9th

R8

2nd

1st

5th

4th

3rd

8th

7th

9th

R9

1st

2nd

4th

5th

7th

8th

6th

16th

DNF 12th 21st

6th 10th 17th 11th 14th

Pts

30

34

38

43

57


https://www.harken.co.uk/

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Guy Bancroft / Nick Barlow

Renee Cordingley / Robert
Codingley

Back to the Bone

RCS

Amir Shamsuddin / Guy Raynes Night Shift

Ewan Campbell / Misha
Campbell

Simon Hadley / Nikki Hadley

Geraldine Fermor / Leaky
Fermor

Anthony House / Natasha
Pollette

Andy Harper / Jordan
Humphreys

Ali Moppett / Rory Moppett

James Gardner / Anne Garner

Will Rand / Arisa Moriya

Bluey

Captain's Bunk

Leaky's Bunk

Yellow Bone

Green Machine

Going Out in a Blaze Of

Rory

PSB repairs.co.uk

AUS
781

AUS
280

GBR
795

AUS
156

GBR
770

GBR
786

AUS
357

AUS
374

GBR
757

GBR
798

McCrae YC

Townsville SC

King George SC

Safety Beach Sc

Whitstable YC

The Mote SC

WSC

IYC

Bough Beech SC

HISC

Lymington Town
SC

25th

12th

17th

19th

14th

27th

18th

16th

13th

10th

26th

11th OCS 9th

23rd 16th DNF

16th 17th 13th

20th 14th 15th

12th 21st 18th

22nd 22nd 17th

26th DNF 21st

13th 23rd 20th

16th 13th 16th

15th 15th DNF

25th 20th 12th

7th  7th

DNS 11th

15th 12th

13th 14th

DNF DNF

17th 19th

16th 17th

18th 20th

DNF 21st

14th 13th

19th 16th

8th 16th

10th 6th

12th 13th

18th 21st

DNF 10th

15th 15th

14th 18th

13th 27th

DNS 20th

DNF 26th

11th 24th

15th

11th

12th

17th

3rd

9th

13th

18th

19th

28th

27th

73

89

93.5

110

111

114

117

118

118.5

121

127



22nd Stan Bland / Erica Huber

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

30th

30th

Pretty in Pink

Brady Tassicker / Natalia

Wisniewska On the Edge
Wa i

yne Hancock / Claire Wave
Geoghegan
Scott Foster / John Adams Banbang
Ralph Stanford / Dominik Vogt Bone Work

Ryan Gerrish / Callum O'Boyle Distillery Capital

Tim Brazier / Anssi Paters B Flat
Penny Tassi i
y Tassicker / Wellington Shmoo
Adams
Martin McLean / Jeremy Grimes Expresso Martini

Rob Winn / Tom Carolyn Blown Seal

Elliot Winn / Rebecca Winn Pickles Project

AUS
780

794

GBR
766

AUS
371

AUS
373

AUS
368

AUS
353

AUS
362

AUS
364

AUS
779

AUS
300

WSC

Wynyard YC

Grafham Water

Kingston Beach
SC

WSC

WSC

WSC

Wynyard YC

Darling Point SS

IYC

IYC

22nd 19th 12th

21st 18th 10th

DNC 24th DNF

11th 14th 8th

24th DNF 19th

23rd 21st 18th

20th DNF DNS

DNS DNS DNF

DNC DNC DNC

DNC DNC DNC

DNC DNC DNC

14th DNF 22nd 19th 28th 25th 133

DNF DNF DNF

19th 12th 15th

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF 18th

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNS DNS

22nd DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF 14th 10th 139

DNF 17th 22nd 142

DNF 25th 23rd 147

16th 19th 26th 155

DNF 23rd 20th 171

DNS 22nd 24th 198

DNS DNC DNC 220

DNF DNC DNC 231

DNF DNC DNC 231

DNF DNC DNC 231






