Overall Results:

Pos	Helm / Crew	Boat Name	Sail No	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Pts
1st	Chris Bateman / Lucy Loughton	Squirrel	IRL 774	MBSC	1st	1st	6th	1st	1st	2nd	1st	2nd	1st	8
2nd	Nick Craig / Toby Lewis	Harken	GBR 801	Frensham Burghfield	3rd	3rd	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st	3rd	1st	2nd	13
3rd	Craig Garmston / Paul Fleming	Snatch	AUS 375	Safety Beach SC	2nd	2nd	1st	3rd	3rd	3rd	2nd	5th	4th	16
4th	Brent Frankcombe / Leigh Dunston	Demon	AUS 378	Safety Beach SC	6th	4th	3rd	6th	4th	DNF	4th	4th	5th	30
5th	Richie Reynolds / Lissa McMillan	The Nude	AUS 800	WSC	4th	7th	5th	4th	11th	6th	5th	3rd	7th	34
6th	Glenn Cardwell / Karen Branch	Bandit	AUS 793	IYC	5th	6th	4th	5th	9th	4th	6th	8th	8th	38
7th	Nick Richardson / Liam Tassicker	The Hitcher	AUS 372	Leven Yacht Club	9th	5th	11th	8th	5th	5th	7th	7th	6th	43
8th	Tony Blackmore / Jamie Dawson	Admiral's Bunk	GBR 788	Starcross YC	7th	8th	7th	10th	8th	9th	9th	9th	16th	57
9th	Sophie Hunt / Andy Payne	Hunt Leather	AUS 778	RSYS	8th	9th	9th	11th	10th	8th	DNF	12th	21st	67
10th	Stephen Miller / Adrian Beswick	Rocketship	AUS 792	Midway Point SC	15th	10th	DNF	7th	6th	10th	17th	11th	14th	73

11th	Guy Bancroft / Nick Barlow	Back to the Bone	AUS 781	McCrae YC	25th	11th	ocs	9th	7th	7th	8th	16th	15th	73
12th	Renee Cordingley / Robert Codingley	RCS	AUS 280	Townsville SC	12th	23rd	16th	DNF	DNS	11th	10th	6th	11th	89
13th	Amir Shamsuddin / Guy Raynes	: Night Shift	GBR 795	King George SC	17th	16th	17th	13th	15th	12th	12th	13th	12th	93.5
14th	Ewan Campbell / Misha Campbell	Bluey	AUS 156	Safety Beach Sc	19th	20th	14th	15th	13th	14th	18th	21st	17th	110
15th	Simon Hadley / Nikki Hadley	Captain's Bunk	GBR 770	Whitstable YC	14th	12th	21st	18th	DNF	DNF	DNF	10th	3rd	111
16th	Geraldine Fermor / Leaky Fermor	Leaky's Bunk	GBR 786	The Mote SC	27th	22nd	22nd	17th	17th	19th	15th	15th	9th	114
17th	Anthony House / Natasha Pollette	Yellow Bone	AUS 357	WSC	18th	26th	DNF	21st	16th	17th	14th	18th	13th	117
18th	Andy Harper / Jordan Humphreys	Green Machine	AUS 374	IYC	16th	13th	23rd	20th	18th	20th	13th	27th	18th	118
19th	Ali Moppett / Rory Moppett	Going Out in a Blaze Of Rory	GBR 757	Bough Beech SC	13th	16th	13th	16th	DNF	21st	DNS	20th	19th	118.5
20th	James Gardner / Anne Garner	PSB repairs.co.uk	GBR 798	HISC	10th	15th	15th	DNF	14th	13th	DNF	26th	28th	121
21st	Will Rand / Arisa Moriya			Lymington Town SC	26th	25th	20th	12th	19th	16th	11th	24th	27th	127

22nd Stan Bland / Erica Huber	Pretty in Pink	AUS 780	WSC	22nd 19th 12th 14th DNF 22nd 19th 28th 25th 133
23rd Brady Tassicker / Natalia Wisniewska	On the Edge	794	Wynyard YC	21st 18th 10th DNF DNF DNF DNF 14th 10th 139
Wayne Hancock / Claire Geoghegan	Wave	GBR 766	Grafham Water	DNC 24th DNF 19th 12th 15th DNF 17th 22nd 142
25th Scott Foster / John Adams	Banbang	AUS 371	Kingston Beach SC	11th 14th 8th DNF DNF DNF DNF 25th 23rd 147
26th Ralph Stanford / Dominik Vogt	Bone Work	AUS 373	WSC	24th DNF 19th DNF DNF 18th 16th 19th 26th 155
27th Ryan Gerrish / Callum O'Boyle	Distillery Capital	AUS 368	WSC	23rd 21st 18th DNF DNF DNF DNF 23rd 20th 171
28th Tim Brazier / Anssi Paters	B Flat	AUS 353	WSC	20th DNF DNS DNF DNS DNS 22nd 24th 198
Penny Tassicker / Wellington Adams	Shmoo	AUS 362	Wynyard YC	DNS DNS DNF 22nd DNF DNF DNS DNC DNC 220
30th Martin McLean / Jeremy Grime:	s Expresso Martini	AUS 364	Darling Point SS	DNC DNC DNF DNF DNF DNC DNC 231
30th Rob Winn / Tom Carolyn	Blown Seal	AUS 779	IYC	DNC DNC DNF DNF DNF DNC DNC 231
30th Elliot Winn / Rebecca Winn	Pickles Project	AUS 300	IYC	DNC DNC DNF DNF DNF DNC DNC 231